Position

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Office Assistant Il
Personal Technician Il
Office Technician |

Personal Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension

Cooperative Extension

Total Wages

$62,598
$54,893
$20,475
$1,864
$719
$340

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,296
$10,720
$3,144
$0

$0

$0



