Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$62,598	\$18,296
Administrative Assistant		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$54,893	\$10,720
Office Assistant II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$20,475	\$3,144
Personal Technician II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$1,864	\$0
Office Technician I		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$719	\$0
Personal Technician II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$340	\$0